UPort 1200-G2 Series
2-port RS-232/422/485 USB-to-serial converters
Features and Benefits
• USB 3.2 SuperSpeed capability
• 50 bps to 921.6 kbps baudrate (nonstandard baudrates supported)
• 512-byte on-chip FIFO cache and flow control for enhanced performance
• Double-sided LEDs located at the corners show power, TX, and RX statuses

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Serial Standards No. of Serial Ports Isolation Power Input Operating Temp.
UPort 1250-G2 RS-232/422/485 2 - USB bus power 0 to 60°C
UPort 1250-G2-T RS-232/422/485 2 - USB bus power -40 to 75°C
UPort 1250I-G2 RS-232/422/485 2 2 kV USB bus power 0 to 60°C
UPort 1250I-G2-T RS-232/422/485 2 2 kV USB bus power -40 to 75°C
Accessories
Cables
CBL-USB3-BA-G-120 USB 3.2 Gen 1 cable, type A-to-type B with latch and screw, 1.2 m
CBL-USB3-BA-G-028 USB 3.2 Gen 1 cable, type A-to-type B with latch and screw, 0.28 m
CBL-USB3-BA-BK-120 USB 3.2 Gen 1 cable, type A-to-type B, 1.2 m
CBL-F9M9-20 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 20 cm
CBL-F9M9-150 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 1.5 m
Connectors
LB-DB9F-G-01 Serial loopback DB9 adaptor
Mini DB9F-to-TB DB9 female to terminal block connector
ADP-RJ458P-DB9F DB9 female to RJ45 connector